

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

LAA No.82 of 2018

Union of India

.....

Appellant

Mr. D.R. Bhokta, CGC

Vs.

Bansidhar Muduli & Ors.

.....

Respondents

CORAM: MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA

ORDER

28.09.2022

I.A. No.122 of 2018

Order No.

02.

This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.

2. Though this I.A. was filed on 01.05.2018 praying therein for two months time to pay the Deficit Court Fee, the same has already been paid on 17.05.2018, which is accepted.

3. Accordingly the I.A. stands disposed of.



(S.K. MISHRA)
JUDGE

Order No.

03.

LAA No.82 of 2018

1. Learned Counsel for the Appellant undertakes to remove the defect no.9, as pointed out by the Stamp Reporter.

2. List the matter immediately in the week commencing from 17th October, 2022 "For Admission".

(S.K. MISHRA)
JUDGE

Banita