



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
LAA No.82 of 2018

Union of India

.... ***Appellant***
Mr. Dipti Ranjan Bhokta, CGC

-versus-

Bansidhar Muduli & others

.... ***Respondents***

None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

Order No.
13.

ORDER
12.02.2025

This matter is taken up through Hybrid Mode.

2. As requested by Mr. Dipti Ranjan Bhokta, learned Central Government Counsel appearing for the Appellant, list this matter on 21.02.2025.

(M.S. Raman)
Judge